
Great games,  
amazing stories
2024 PRODUCT CATALOGUEwww.asmodee.co.uk

Asmodee United Kingdom is the trading name of Esdevium Games Ltd.

Hogmoor House, Templars Way,  
Bordon, Hampshire  

GU35 9GQ
+44 (0) 1420 593593
info@asmodee.co.uk



3

Welcome										          4
Upcoming Releases in 2024						      5
Board & Card Games 								       9
Unbox Now 										          9
Quick Play Games									         19
Two Player Games									         33
Party Games										          35
Travel Games										          51
TV Games		   								        53
Junior Games 										         55
Hobby Board Games								        59
Classic Board Games								        67

Dungeons & Dragons 							       75
Trading Card Games 							       77
Pokémon TCG 										         77
Yu-Gi-Oh! TCG									         79
Digimon Card Game 								        80
Magic: The Gathering								        81
DragonBall Super TCG 								        82
One Piece Card Game								        83
Star WarsTM Unlimited 								        85

Accessories 									         87
Gamegenic Star WarsTM								        87
Gamegenic										          89
Gamegenic CATAN									         90

Miniatures 										          91
Licensed Games 								        93
Harry PotterTM 										          93
MarvelTM 	  										          95
DisneyTM 											           97
Star WarsTM 										          99
Super MarioTM  										         100

Index 											           101

Contents



Welcome

Recommended  
number of players

Recommended  
age of players

Gameplay time  
(in minutes)

Asmodee United Kingdom is the leading distributor of games in the UK. We’ve been 
trading for over 40 years (previously as Esdevium Games) and together with our 
sister company, Coiledspring Games, we distribute some of the world’s best games 
such as Dobble, Bananagrams, CATAN, Ticket To Ride and Azul.

We supply retailers throughout the UK, as well as Hobby and Independent stores  
in Europe. Alongside distribution, we are passionate about getting more people 
playing more games more often, and we work hard to raise the profile of our key products.  

Our activity includes a world-leading demonstration programme, TV, Radio and  
outdoor Advertising, PR, Product Reviews, Print/Digital Advertising, Organised Play,  
School Programmes, Influencers and Social Media.

We take pride in building successful long-term relationships with suppliers and  
retailers alike. We offer an unrivalled selection of top quality games to cater  
for the various needs of our retailers and working with us couldn’t be easier! 
We offer our customers a dedicated account handler, low minimum order value 
and fast, carriage-paid delivery.

Our staff are unfailingly passionate and knowledgeable about games and the  
wider industry, allowing us to make informed and helpful recommendations to  
assist you in navigating our range and choosing the right products for your customers.

At Asmodee, we are passionate about our great games and the amazing stories 
they allow us to tell together. Come and join us in this story and let us be part of yours.

As you look through each section of this catalogue, you’ll notice that each game has 
the following icons beside them. Here is what they mean:

If you have any questions or are interested in any product  
in particular, please don’t hesitate to contact us and speak  
to a member of our team.

Where do I start?

+44 (0) 1420 593593
info@asmodee.co.uk   
www.asmodee.co.uk

X-XX PLAYERS X+ XX MINS

We are  
Asmodee.

54



6

UPCOMING RELEASES IN 2024

© & TM Lucasfilm Ltd.

LAUNCHES GLOBALLY MARCH 8TH 2024

See the full range of Star Wars UnlimitedTM  
Gamegenic accessories on page 85-88.

7



UPCOMING RELEASES IN 2024

8

LAUNCHES GLOBALLY MARCH 2024
For more information, please see page 20.

9



10 11

BOARD & CARD GAMES

The classic game of discovery, settlement  
and trade set on the mythical island of 
CATAN. Players roll dice to determine 
which resources are generated each 
round and then strategically trade them 
with other players in order  to expand 
their holdings.

CATAN

EXPANSIONS

3-4 PLAYERS 10+ 60 MINS

It’s the 21st Century and CATAN is at a crossroads.  
Long gone is the agrarian society of the island’s  
Viking ancestors. Today’s Catanians need energy  
to keep society moving and growing, but pollution  
is wreaking havoc on the island. 
CATAN – New Energies is classic CATAN with a  
modern and relevant twist. You must decide:  
Invest in clean energy resources or opt for  
cheaper fossil fuels, potentially causing  
disastrous effects for the island?

3-4 PLAYERS 14+ 90 MINS

2-4 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS

CATAN Starfarers Duel

CATAN New Energies

Struggle for CATAN

Mission Alert! You and your rival Starfarers 
brave the unknowns of space as you vie for  
the approval of the Galactic Council. 
Beware of merciless pirates as you found  
colonies, build trade relations, and fulfill the 
Council’s missions. Make quick and clever  
upgrades to your ship and hone your astute 
strategy to outfly your opponent.

Manage your resources to build settlements, 
roads, cities and knights in this dice-free card-
game edition of the classic board game.

NEW

2 PLAYERS 12+ 120 MINS

NEW



12 13

BOARD & CARD GAMES

ALSO AVAILABLE

ALSO AVAILABLE

Ticket to Ride

Ticket to Ride Berlin

Ticket to Ride Paris
Ticket to Ride Europe

The awards-laden original game of 
building train routes and connecting  
cities that’s easy to learn and able to  
be enjoyed by all the family!

In this fast-paced Ticket to Ride players race 
one another to visit the most iconic locations of 
the city of Berlin and complete their Destination 
Tickets. The winning player will utilise Berlin’s 
streetcars and, for the first time, will venture under  
the streets to incorporate a subway system  
into their routes. Exclusive to Ticket to Ride Berlin,  
a new rules twist introduces two different piece 
types - streetcars and subways - offering a 
new and exciting challenge for both beginners 
and seasoned players.

Find yourself transported to the glamorous 
Paris of the roaring twenties. Jump aboard 
an open platform bus, cruise down Champs-
Élysées Avenue, admire the Eiffel Tower, and 
conclude your day by enjoying a picturesque 
sunset from a charming terrace in Montmartre.
Welcome to the city of light!
In this fast-paced Ticket to Ride game, players  
race one another to visit the most iconic  
locations of the beautiful French capital  
and complete their Destination Tickets.

This standalone variant of the original 
Ticket to Ride adds ferries, tunnels and 
stations as players race to connect cities 
and fulfil tickets across Europe. It’s easy 
to learn and endlessly replayable.

2-5 PLAYERS 8+ 30-60

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 10-15 MINS

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 10-15 MINS

2-5 PLAYERS 8+ 30 - 60

NEW

NEW

NEW
See page  

59

See page  

57



14 15

BOARD & CARD GAMES

Pandemic

Dixit

Unlock Kids 1 & 2

Race against time to rid the world of deadly 
diseases in this thrilling cooperative game! 
Work together with your friends against  
the game as you prevent outbreaks and 
research cures.

The gorgeously illustrated game of creative 
guesswork, where your imagination unlocks 
the tale. In this award-winning board game,  
players will use the beautiful imagery on 
their cards to bluff their opponents and 
guess which image matches the story.

Unlock! Kids is an adventure game full  
of enigmas for children from 6 years old.  
Dive into multiple universes between  
investigations, hidden objects, stars  
and unusual meetings!

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 45 MINS

3-6 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

1-4 PLAYERS 6+ 20 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE

Unlock 1 and Unlock Shorts

Bring the excitement of an Escape Room to your tabletop with three 
scenarios that pit you against the clock to find a way out by solving 
clues and puzzles! Includes three cases and a tutorial.

Other Unlock titles are also available!

1-6 PLAYERS 10+ 60 MINS

NEW
See page  

97



16 17

BOARD & CARD GAMES

Carcassonne

Develop the area surrounding the French  
city of Carcassonne in this iconic tile- 
laying game! Each turn, draw a tile then 
place it somewhere on the ever-expanding  
map and choose whether to place one of  
your followers on it. With four different ways 
to place your followers for points, and a 
game board that’ll never be the same 
twice, which strategy will you choose?

2-5 PLAYERS 7+ 35 MINS

7 Wonders

7 Wonders Architects

Each player becomes the head of a legendary  
historical city to make it prosper. Improve 
your city and make it more influential than 
your opponents’. Will you gather resources 
and bide your time or grab what you can? 
Decide wisely because every time you 
choose a card to add to your civilisation, 
you’ll pass the rest of your cards to the 
next player.

Build a Wonder so great that you make  
your mark in History! 7 Wonders Architects  
is a fast and independent game, inspired  
by its forefather 7 Wonders, but with simpler  
rules and diverse strategies. The player 
chooses which of the three decks to draw 
from and immediately applies the effect  
of the card: he will have to use his skills to 
build the Wonder, make scientific discoveries  
or fight opponents

2-7 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS

2-7 PLAYERS 8+ 25 MINS

EXPANSIONS



18 19

BOARD & CARD GAMES

Azul

Azul Mini

An award-winning smash-hit that captures 
the beautiful aesthetics of Moorish art in a 
contemporary board game. Players compete  
as artisans decorating the walls of the Royal  
Palace of Evora. By carefully drafting the 
correct quantity and style of tiles, the cleverest  
artisans plan ahead to maximise the beauty  
of their work.

Welcome back to the Royal Palace of Évora! 
After more than 2 million copies sold, Azul 
returns in mini format. With this new edition 
you can play this classic wherever you want!

Splendor

Splendor Duel

Splendor Marvel

Players are merchants of the Renaissance 
trying to buy gem mines, means of  
transportation and shops - all in order to 
acquire the most prestige points. If you’re 
wealthy enough, you might even receive  
a visit from a noble, which of course will  
further increase your prestige!

Confront your rival guild in a race for victory.  
Take Gem and Pearl tokens from the common  
board, then purchase cards, gather bonuses,  
royal favours, and prestige. Discover new 
twists and strategic opportunities derived 
from Splendor, the original best-selling game. 
Acquire cards with impressive powers, take 
advantage of special privileges, and fight 
over scarce access to Pearls.

Collect Infinity Stones to complete your 
Infinity Gauntlet in this exciting Marvel 
twist on the worldwide hit card game! 
Recruit iconic characters to further your 
goals as you build a tableau of cards.

2-4 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 30-45

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 20 MINS

2 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS

2-4 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS



20 21

Dobble Classic

The smash-hit observation game where  
players race to match the identical symbol  
between cards. Reliant on a sharp eye and  
quick reflexes, Dobble creates excitement  
for children and adults alike while keeping  
every player involved in the action.

BOARD & CARD GAMES QUICK PLAY GAMES

Dobble Connect

Fun, fast-paced and frantic: Dobble Connect  
is THE ultimate reflex game for a wild time! 
Be the fastest team to connect 4 cards in 
your colour in a row! To line up new cards, 
name the only common symbol between 
the card in your hand and those already laid 
down. Everyone plays at the same time, so 
watch out  for the other teams and block 
them with your cards before they do!

2-8 PLAYERS 8+ 15 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 6+ 15 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 4+ 15 MINS2-8 PLAYERS 6+ 15 MINS

Dobble Super Mario

Dobble Mr Men & Little Miss

In Dobble, there is only one common 
symbol between two cards. Be the first 
to spot the match to win! This “Super 
Mario” edition of Dobble includes many 
symbols from the iconic Super Mario 
video games. The small tin box makes 
it the perfect game to bring along and 
play anywhere.

This “Mr. Men & Little Miss” edition of Dobble 
includes many symbols from these beloved 
children’s books. The small tin box makes it the 
perfect game to bring along and play anywhere.

NEW

NEW



22 23

Dobble DCTM Universe

Dobble Asterix®
Dobble Marvel Emoji

Dobble Scouts Dobble Harry PotterTM

This special edition of Dobble is perfect  
to play on any Scouts trip, with its portable 
tin box and scouting-related symbols. 

The wizarding world of Harry Potter meets  
the smash-hit game of speedy observation! 
Can you spot the single matching magical 
image between two cards?

Spot the match! Find the iconic objects and 
characters from the Asterix universe on 55 
illustrated cards! Defend the gauls’ village 
by hitting the Romans in the exclusive mini 
game : The Fight!

The smash-hit game of speedy observation 
meets the heroes and villains of the Marvel 
Universe! Featuring fan-favourite characters 
in expressive emoji-style designs, this fast-
paced and travel-friendly game challenges 
players to spot the single matching image 
between two cards.

All the excitement of the original Dobble,  
now with your favourite DCTM characters!

All DC characters and elements ©️ and ™
DC. WB SHIELD: ©️ and ™ WBEI. (s22)

BOARD & CARD GAMES QUICK PLAY GAMES

© Disney © Disney

© Marvel 2022

TM & © WBEI (s19)

2-8 PLAYERS 6+ 15 MINS 2-8 PLAYERS 6+ 15 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 6+ 15 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 6+ 15 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 6+ 15 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE



24 25

See page  

55

BOARD & CARD GAMES QUICK PLAY GAMES

1-8 PLAYERS 7+ 5-15

Bananagrams

Fast and frantic, players race against each  
other to build crossword grids. No pencil, paper, 
or board required. You will have a bunch of fun 
as you race to the finish by using all of your letter  
tiles first. Comes in a small banana-shaped 
pouch, perfect for playing on the go!

ALSO AVAILABLE

Cobra Paw

Anarchy Pancakes

Pear Shaped

Ninja-like reflexes, sharp recognition skills 
and mental fortitude steal the game in this 
tile-snatching challenge. Players take turns 
rolling the dice (featuring six unique symbols),  
spotting the tile with the matching pattern, 
then grabbing it before their opponents.  
The first player to snatch up six tiles wins!

A card game for people who think that chaos 
is pretty sweet…You all get a bunch of pancakes  
with misfit toppings. Match your toppings 
with other players’ toppings to force them  
to take your pancakes. Oh, and everyone 
does this as fast as they can… at the same time!

READY, STEADY, WOBBLE: In this simple family 
board game for kids and adults, you want  
to get rid of all your cards before the wobbly 
pear timer stops.

2-10 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 5 MINS

1-8 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

NEW

NEW



26 27

Taco Cat Goat  
Cheese Pizza

Taco Cat Goat Cheese  
Pizza on the Flip Side

Taco Hat Cake Gift Pizza

800 Pound Gorilla

As soon as there is a match between a 
card and a spoken word, race against 
each other to slap your hand on the  
central pile of cards. The last one to do 
so must take them all. Be quick to be the 
first to get rid of all your cards. But watch 
out! Your mind will play tricks on you...

Taco Cat Goat Cheese Pizza is back with new  
characters and rules; On The Flip Side. This is the  
social card game that is going to flip your game  
night completely upside down! Race your friends  
in this hand slapping, laugh inducing, action packed 
version of our wildly popular party game, Taco Cat  
Goat Cheese Pizza, But - watch out! You can easily  
be fooled with its crazy reversed twist!

The same game you love, but with three new  
special cards and more madness to celebrate  
Taco’s anniversary. This addictive card game is  
as unique as its name! Have everyone laughing,  
and make sure you keep those 5 crazy words  
in your mind!

Come play the newest game in the Taco Cat  
Goat Cheese Pizza universe: 800 pound gorilla!  
Spin the spinner, find the right-size gorilla, and  
race to take the coconut and bananas. Your family  
will love how easy it is to learn and how quick the 
laughs start – but your eyes may deceive you in  
finding the 800 pound gorilla!

BOARD & CARD GAMES QUICK PLAY GAMES

2-8 PLAYERS 8+ 10 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 8+ 10 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 4+ 10 MINS

3-6 PLAYERS 8+ 10-15 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE

NEW FINAL ARTWORK TBC

NEW
See page  

55



28 29

The Sock Game

BOARD & CARD GAMES QUICK PLAY GAMES

2+ PLAYERS 8+ 15 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE

It’s a race to retrieve one of 30 items from a sock - no peeking inside! A hilarious party  
game for teams; using only one hand, will you be the first to feel out what you’re looking for?  
Warning: This game is insanely competitive for all ages and anyone can win!

The 10-minute brain challenge on a 
wide variety of topics! Study a card  
for 10 seconds and then answer a 
question based on the roll of a die.  
If the question is answered correctly 
you keep the card, and the person  
with the most cards after 10 minutes  
is the winner.

EXPANSIONS

BrainBox Harry PotterTM

How well can you recall the wizarding world 
of Harry Potter? Challenge yourself and your 
friends to a game of wits and memory, as 
you sharpen your observation skills and  
your eye for magical details.

ALSO AVAILABLE

BrainBox
1+ PLAYERS 6+ 10 MINS

1+ PLAYERS 6+ 10 MINS

TM & © WBEI (s19)

NEW
See page  

56



30 31

Roll the cubes. Make a story. Make it serious  
or silly, weird or wonderful, short or epic. 
There is no wrong way to play! With over  
7 million copies sold worldwide, this fun  
storytelling game continues to bring families 
and friends of all ages together, creating 
unique stories every time.

BOARD & CARD GAMES QUICK PLAY GAMES

Rory’s Story Cubes
1+ PLAYERS 6+ 10-20

Timeline Twist

Timeline Twist reimagines the popular Timeline game  
in a more fun way: each game is now a cooperative 
challenge, but you don’t have to be a history buff to play! 
In this new edition, players team up, communicate  
and coordinate to find the best strategy to play all  
36 cards in the game. The team’s goal is to get rid  
of all the cards the players have in hand, either by  
placing as many events as possible in the right order  
on the timelines, or by discarding them wisely. 

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 20 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 20 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 20 MINS

Timeline Twist: Pop Culture

Timeline Twist Star WarsTM

This Pop Culture edition of Timeline Twist includes 
many iconic moments from the music, video 
game and cinema industry, as well as modern 
inventions and celebrities. 
Following the same rules as the ones from Timeline  
Twist, team up to untangle time! This game can 
be played as a standalone or as an expansion  
for the Timeline Twist base game.

Test your knowledge in Timeline Twist! Arrange the 
events in order by cooperating with your friends or 
compete to see who is the greatest expert!
In the Star Wars edition of Timeline Twist, put  
together a timeline of cult scenes from the movie 
saga. This edition is a standalone game, with special 
horizontal cards featuring images from the movies.

NEWALSO AVAILABLE



32 33

QUICK PLAY GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

Love Letter

Bridgerton Love Letter

In a quick game of risk and deduction, 
can you outwit your friends and earn the 
trust of the noble Princess? A revamped 
edition of the acclaimed card game, two 
new cards add delicious new flavour to 
your courtly intrigues.

In Bridgerton Love Letter, you will embark 
on a quest to discover the secret behind 
the mysterious lady, earning diamonds 
along the way, and gaining the Queen’s 
attention.

2-6 PLAYERS 10+ 20 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 10+ 20 MINS

NEW



34 35

BOARD & CARD GAMES TWO PLAYER GAMES

HanamikojiJaipur

7 Wonders Duel
Star WarsTM: The 
Deckbuilding Game

Two players compete to earn the favour  
of seven illustrious geishas by collecting 
their preferred items. A beautifully illustrated  
card game that’s easy to learn but full 
of satisfying back-and-forth decisions 
that’ll keep you coming back for just one 
more quick round.

Vie to become the Maharaja’s personal  
trader by amassing more riches than 
your opponent at the end of each week. 
To do so, collect and exchange goods 
at the market, then sell them for rupees. 
If you manage to arrange a larger sale, 
you’ll receive a reward. At the end of each 
round, the richest trader receives a Seal 
of Excellence - be the first to get two to win.

The award-winning 7 Wonders is  
transformed into an intense two-player  
face-off. Draft cards from the market with 
careful timing, engage in military rivalry 
and build your wonders!

Experience epic galactic battles in Star 
Wars: The Deckbuilding Game! This easy-
to-learn game reimagines the conflict 
between the Galactic Empire and the 
Rebel Alliance in thrilling head-to-head 
gameplay. Recruit characters, collect 
bounties, use the Force, and destroy  
the enemy base!

2 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS
2 PLAYERS 14+ 30 MINS

PatchworkCODENAMES DUET

Build the most aesthetic (and highest- 
scoring) patchwork quilt in this clever  
two-player game! The fewer holes that  
you leave in your quilt, the better, but  
more complicated patches are worth 
more points.

Work together to clue each other into 
guessing the right words in this two- 
player (or single-team) version of  
the smash-hit party game!

2 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS2 PLAYERS 11+ 15 MINS

2 PLAYERS 10+ 15 MINS
2 PLAYERS 12+ 30 MINS



36 37

PARTY GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

2-6 PLAYERS 7+ 30 MINS

13 Beavers

Get ready for the wildest beaver ride of 
your life! Legend has it that only 13 beavers  
have ever made the perilous journey to 
paradise and survived, but now it’s your 
turn. Guess if the next card will be higher 
or lower to move your beaver along the 
river, but a wrong prediction will sweep 
you back to your dam!

NEW

Format Games are shaking up the   
world of board games with their  
fun, fast-paced and feel good range  
of games from the brain of Radio 1 DJ   
And TV presenter Matt Edmondson.

Toodles

Big Fish Little Fish

Sure, drawing on your own is fun, but have  
you tried drawing with someone else, using  
the same pen, at the same time? It’s twice  
the fun! Hilarious, memorable, eye catching 
and ridiculous!

Keep your eyes peeled in this fantastic  
game of fast reactions. Simply turn over  
the top card and look at the back of the  
next card to see what you’re looking for.  
The fastest to shout out the correct answer 
wins! There are so many card combos that  
this game will always keep you guessing, split 
over a range of themes; land animals, land 
vehicles, sea animals, sea vehicles.

3-10 PLAYERS 8+ 15-20 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

NEW



38 39

PARTY GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

3+ PLAYERS 12+ 30 MINS

3+ PLAYERS 12+ 30 MINS

Ansagrams Large Box

Noggin

In a Fastest Thinker First Frenzy players  
take turns to deal their playing cards, a  
combination of Letter Cards and Action  
Cards, down on three piles of Letter Cards.

2-20 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

Ansagrams

KarenWheels vs Doors

A quick-fire quiz with a wordy twist! Five simple 
questions stand between you and victory but 
it’s only the first letter of your answers that really 
matter - because, when all five are unscrambled,  
they spell out a word. Will you be the first player 
to work it out?

The Game of One Star Reviews. In Karen,  
each player sneaks their own fake complaints  
in amongst hilarious REAL one star reviews 
found online, to try and convince their opponents  
that THEY are the real Karen.

The Backwards Game is a super silly party  
game played in teams. All of the questions  
and challenges are incredibly easy... if you  
do them forwards. However, in this game, 
EVERYTHING happens in reverse...

Wheels vs Doors asks the questions that  
nobody has ever asked. Like ‘what is there 
more of in the world?’ Airports or Hippos,  
Bristles on a Toothbrush or Varieties of 
Cheese, Wheels or Doors? Let the  
arguments begin!

3-10 PLAYERS 14+ 45-90

FORMAT GAMES

4+ PLAYERS 12+ 30-60

The Backwards Game

3+ PLAYERS 10+ 10 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE



40 41

BOARD & CARD GAMES PARTY GAMES

HINT

HINT Pocket

So Clover!Just One

The party game where your team-mates  
have to guess what you’re drawing, miming,  
humming or talking about. But be careful  
– there’s always one forbidden answer your 
team-mates mustn’t guess. It’s time to see 
who can take a HINT!

A telepathic party game! In this social guessing  
game, two teams compete to read each other’s  
minds. Easy for anyone to learn but with deep, 
tense and meaningful decisions, it’s time to 
find out if you’re on the same wavelength  
as your friends.

HINT pocket is the small travel version of HINT. 
HINT is the party game where your teammates 
must guess what on earth you’re trying to hint at! 
All you need is a can and your friends and you’re 
ready to play!

A new twist on trivia with 20 categories of questions,  
plus stealing and tile-swapping for fast-paced 
game play. Bezzerwizzer is a new kind of trivia 
game that relies on strategy as much as knowing 
all the answers. Just make your way around the 
board before you opponents steal your points  
or your categories. Up to four people can play.

Play as a team to get the highest score  
in this cooperative word-association game!  
Get Keywords and secretly write their common  
features on your Clover board; these are your 
Clues. Then work together to try to figure out  
each player’s Keywords. Try to beat your high 
score each game!

A hilarious party game in which teams of players 
give each other clues to guess famous names 
and pop-culture characters over three increasingly  
difficult rounds. Can you guess ‘Donald Duck’ with 
just one word, or communicate ‘Isambard Kingdom  
Brunel’ by mime?

3-6 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS3-7 PLAYERS 8+ 20 MINS

3-7 PLAYERS 8+ 20 MINS2-12 PLAYERS 14+ 30-45

3-8 PLAYERS 8+ 20 MINS2+ PLAYERS 15+ 45 MINS

Wavelength

Bezzerwizzer NEW



42 43

BOARD & CARD GAMES PARTY GAMES

You will need all your brain cells firing as you 
frantically try to think of a word containing the 
letters on the card and pass the infernal ticking  
Bomb on to the next player. As you hold the 
Bomb, there may be only seconds to come up  
with an answer and beat the variable timer!

Perfect for classic gamers! Players build  
sets with card-like tiles to score points.  
Place your tiles to activate multiple  
sets but be careful not to gift your  
opponents’ points!

2-12 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 25 MINS

Pass the Bomb!

SETUP

CODENAMES

The cult-hit word game! Two teams  
compete to see who can make contact 
with all of their agents first. Spymasters 
give one-word clues that can point  
to multiple words on the board, while  
their team-mates try to guess words  
of the right colour while avoiding those 
belonging to the opposite team... and 
everyone wants to avoid the assassin!

2-8 PLAYERS 10+ 15 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE



44 45

BOARD & CARD GAMES PARTY GAMES

Blank Slate Tug!

Bags of Chips

Confident?

Pick one of over 250 Word Cue cards  
(with 500 total cues), write the word you 
think best completes the phrase – and try 
to match it exactly to another player’s word 
without giving a single hint.

Two teams go head-to-head in a game  
of brains over brawn! Teams answer fun 
50:50 questions in a back-and-forth battle 
played out inside the game box. Can your 
team TUG the flag to your end to win?

Bag of Chips is a party game in which you 
will face crucial choices to score as many 
points as possible at the end of each round.  
Be careful though, if you’re too greedy, 
you will lose a lot! You can quickly become  
addicted to this PUSH-YOUR-LUCK GAME!

The party game of intriguing questions 
and risky ranges! Think you know the  
answer? Give a smaller range for the 
chance of bigger points.

4+ PLAYERS 15+ 30 MINS 2-20 PLAYERS 12+ 20 MINS

2-30 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS

2-30 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS

Telestrations

This award-winning game will keep your 
family and friends entertained and laughing.  
Draw what you see then guess what you saw  
for hilarious and unpredictable outcomes.  
It’s miscommunication at its best!

4-8 PLAYERS 12+ 30 MINS

Everything’s better after dark! Our favourite  
party game is all grown up. Telestrations 
After Dark is for adults only. Draw what 
you see then guess what you saw for  
hilarious, weird, irresponsible and just 
plain wrong outcomes.

Telestrations After Dark
4-8 PLAYERS 18+ 30 MINS



46 47

BOARD & CARD GAMES PARTY GAMES

Ramen Extreme

That Escalated Quickly

Let’s Hit Each Other  
With Fake Swords

The heat is on! Ramen connoisseurs take 
turns rolling and re-rolling dice to purchase  
ingredients to compete for the best bowls 
of ramen! Players will put the heat on their 
opponents by raising their spice levels 
which decreases their points. Watch out 
for EXTREME HEAT!

Reimagined version of Top Ten. That Escalated  
Quickly is a cooperative card game where 
you work together to sort a bunch of nonsense.  
Score points by thinking like your teammates 
and order your cards in the corrrect ascending  
order. Read the prompt and admire the hilarious  
creativity of your friends. The world’s first sword fighting card game. 

Determine the winner by collecting cards 
and engage in clever sword fighting duels. 
Sword fighting challenges build on top of 
each other providing countless combinations  
of hilarious swordplay. Includes a pair of 
safe but durable foam swords.

2-5 PLAYERS 8+ 15-20 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 10+ 10-15 MINS

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Danger Danger

Power Hungry Pets

60 seconds of team-based insanity with an  
innovative hidden timer mechanic. Danger 
Danger is an addictive, loud party game that  
is simple to learn and endlessly re-playable.

A cute little card game that culminates into  
a mad grab for power. Each player only holds 
one card at a time. Draw a card and play a 
card each turn. Use deduction and light strategy  
to end up with the highest numbered card at 
the end to win!

2-8 PLAYERS 7+ 10 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

NEW



48 49

NEW

Exploding Kittens

Zombie Kittens

In this quick-playing and hilarious kitty- 
powered version of Russian Roulette - 
the most backed game in Kickstarter  
history - players draw cards until someone  
draws an exploding kitten and loses the  
game, while playing cards to avoid being  
caught in a feline explosion.

A card game where you explode and 
then come back to life and then maybe 
explode again!

BOARD & CARD GAMES PARTY GAMES

2-5 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

2-5 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

Exploding Kittens: Party 
Pack Revised Edition

Increases player count on classic Exploding 
Kittens from 5 to a maximum of 10 players.
This revised edition introduces 4 new cards 
with new powers including Feral Cat, Alter 
the Future, and Targeted Attack!

2-10 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

MANTIS

Poetry for Neanderthals NSFW

A Game of Cat & Mouth

MANTIS is a colorfully cutthroat card game of 
rainbows and revenge. There are only two rules: 
Steal or Score. Collect matching sets of cards  
by stealing from your opponents. Feel good 
about things, then not so good about things  
as opponents steal those cards back. Repeat 
this emotional rollercoaster until somebody 
wins the game.

Enjoy getting grandma to guess phrases like  
“nudist beach,” “mile high club” or “banana  
hammock,” but be careful. If you use any words 
with more than one syllable, the other team  
gets to spank you with the 2-foot inflatable Spank 
Stick. But maybe that’s not such a bad thing?

A fiercely competitive, magnet-powered  
pinball-ish game from the creators of  
Exploding Kittens! Slingshot balls through  
a cat’s mouth in this hilarious, travel-friendly 
game where the box is the board.

2-6 PLAYERS 7+ 10 MINS

2+ PLAYERS 17+ 15 MINS

2 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS



50 51

BOARD & CARD GAMES PARTY GAMES

Throw Throw Burrito I’m a Little Crabby

You Lying SackThrow Throw Avocado

A dodgeball card game from the creators  
of Exploding Kittens. Collect cards. Play 
your hand. Throw things at your friends.

Devise a secret signal with your partner 
and collect sets of crabs without being 
detected in this party game for teams 
of two from the makers of the smash-hit 
Exploding Kittens!

A game all about lying! Reach into the 
Lying Sack, secretly grab something  
and tell everyone what you’ve grabbed... 
OR LIE! Bluff, double-bluff and do  
whatever you can to make sure that  
you don’t get caught!

The dodgeball card game sequel to Throw 
Throw Burrito! Go head to head with your 
opponents, collecting cards while throwing  
squishy, adorable avocados. Play as a 
standalone set or use the includes Bonus 
cards and combine with the cards from 
Throw Throw Burrito to unlock a new bonus 
game using all four throwables!

2-6 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

4-10 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS

4-10 PLAYERS 7+ 15 MINS



52 53

PERFECT FOR  
PLAYING ON THE GO! 

BOARD & CARD GAMES TRAVEL GAMES

Our range of travel games will make 
the ideal companions for any trip away 
and are perfect for playing on the go!



54 55

BOARD & CARD GAMES TV GAMES

Let the games begin! Survive six games and you win. 
The key word is survive. Because when you lose, you 
are eliminated. Lead your team through six deadly 
games. Your team members who survive move on to 
the next game. Make it through all six games with at 
least one surviving team member to win. Be careful 
who you trust...

A bluffing game in the universe of the Netflix show! 
Play as one of the characters of Stranger Things  
and head straight to Hawkins. The Mind Flayer has 
created an army of Possessed people to invade 
Earth. Some of you are already under its control…  
Stay vigilant and don’t let it attack you and your friends!

All the fun of the TV show in the comfort of your own 
home. Who will guess the blanks and make it through 
to the Supermatch game? This card game will take 
you on a nostalgia trip that will get you thinking  
and laughing. 

How well do you know your partner, family and 
friends? Find out with this family game based  
on the hit TV show All Star Mr & Mrs.

Squid GameStranger Things: Attack  
of the Mind Flayer

Blankety Blank
Mr & Mrs Family Edition

Get into a spin with this board game adaptation 
of the hit BBC One show that has reinvented The 
Wheel! This time, you’re the contestant in a race 
to complete your own set of seven questions and 
make it through to the End Game, where one final 
question stands in the way of victory. 

The high society game! Attend balls and dance 
with eligible prospects. Vie for their affection, learn 
to know them, and, ultimately, become engaged 
to be married. You will have 8 balls to secure your 
future, but don’t be hasty. Every prospect has hidden  
traits that affect their desirability and prestige.

Michael McIntyre’s The WheelBridgerton

3-6 PLAYERS 16+ 45 MINS
4-10 PLAYERS 10+ 20 MINS

1-4 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

2+ PLAYERS 10+ 30+ MINS

2+ PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS3-6 PLAYERS 16+ 30 MINS

Catch PhraseWednesday 
The Rise of Crackstone

All the fun of the TV show in the comfort of your 
own home. Who will be on the buzzer first to guess 
these new catchphrase riddles? Keep pressing 
and guessing for a chance to get through to the 
famous pyramid game. Win some Catchphrase 
cash and aim to be a winner.

In this cooperative card game players are  
outcast from Nevermore Academy and your 
shared objective is to counter as many Hyde  
attacks as possible before Joseph Crackstone 
rises again to win the game. ​

2+ PLAYERS 10+ 30+ MINS
2-4 PLAYERS 10+ 30+ MINS

NEW FINAL ARTWORK TBC



56 57

BOARD & CARD GAMES JUNIOR GAMES

CATAN Junior

My First Carcassonne

The ideal introduction to the millions-selling 
CATAN series for younger players! Players 
establish pirate hideouts on a ring of islands 
and earn resources to expand their network. 
Simplified building rules, child-oriented trading  
and a more innocuous robber equivalent - 
the dreaded Ghost Captain - offer a more 
accessible experience than ever.

The city of Carcassonne is celebrating a national 
holiday! As is the tradition, people mark the occasion  
by setting the city’s sheep, hens, and cows loose 
in the streets. From dawn until dusk, the children of 
Carcassonne have the time of their lives trying to 
bring these animals back home. An introduction  
to one of the most popular games of all time,  
simplified for a younger audience.

2-4 PLAYERS 6+ 30-40

2-4 PLAYERS 6+ 30-40

Taco Kitten Pizza

The Sock Game Junior

Taco, Kitten, Pizza! These 3 pals are super 
cute and pop up when you least expect 
them. They love it when you remember 
their names and call for them at the right 
time! This kid’s version of the best-seller  
is now suitable for 4+ year olds. 

2-6 PLAYERS 4+ 10 MINS

NEW Fingers at the ready for The Sock Game Junior.  
Take some kids (ok, adults can play too) and a  
sock filled with 10 fun items and you’ve got yourself  
a cracking family game. With great new rounds  
teaching colours and letters, you can even make the  
game your own by adding items from the toy box!

2+ PLAYERS AGES 5-8 15 MINS

NEW

My First Bananagrams

Utilising lower-case letters, word-building,  
and combo-letter tiles to help nurture 
your child’s love for wordplay!

1-4 PLAYERS 4+ 15 MINS



58 59

BOARD & CARD GAMES JUNIOR GAMES

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 15 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE

Ticket to Ride:  
First Journey

Jungle Speed Kids

Easy to learn and quick to play, it’s the 
perfect introduction to the Ticket to 
Ride series. Players collect train cards, 
claim routes on the map, and try to 
connect the cities shown on their tickets  
to achieve victory. So climb aboard 
and embark on your very own  
railway adventure!

Test your reflexes and powers of  
observation in this fast-paced dexterity  
game, simplified for younger players  
to enjoy!

2-4 PLAYERS 6+ 30-40

Dobble Junior

Two games in one box: try Dobble 
Fantasy and Dobble Food, two brand 
new themes for the smash-hit game 
of speedy observation! Each game has 
fewer images per card than the classic 
Dobble game, making them suitable  
for players as young as four.

2-5 PLAYERS 4+ 10 MINS



60 61

HOBBY BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

Ticket to Ride Legacy

Ticket to Ride® Legacy: Legends of the West finally gives you the chance to  
step into the story of your favorite train game and explore the imagination  
of Rob Daviau, Matt Leacock  and Alan R. Moon. You will embark on a journey 
across twelve games, managing your own North American railway company  
to wealth and fortune in a campaign full of adventures.

2-5 PLAYERS 10+ 30 - 90

The Werewolves  
of Miller’s Hollow

Werewolves have infiltrated the village and are 
feasting on a new victim every night. Can you 
identify who among you is hiding a dark secret 
and root them out before it’s too late?

Tsuro

Fluxx

A beautiful and beautifully simple game of 
laying a tile next to your token to continue its 
path without falling off the board or hitting 
another player’s token. Accessible and fun  
for all ages with a gorgeous Asian theme.

Fluxx is a game about change, and it changes  
as you play it. We call it the card game of ever- 
changing rules, and that’s exactly what happens 
— you change the rules. How you win can also 
change from one turn to the next. Every game  
is different!

8-18 PLAYERS 10+ 30 MINS

2-8 PLAYERS 8+ 15-20

2-5 PLAYERS 8+ 5-30

NEW



62 63

HOBBY BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

The Lord of the Rings:  
The Card Game

An ancient evil stirs in the black lands of Mordor, and 
the people of Middle-earth speak of a terrible doom 
approaching from the east. The Dark Lord Sauron is 
gathering his forces, and should he acquire the power 
he seeks, he will cast the world into eternal shadow. 
The only hope lies in a heroic few who must work  
together to stem the tide of evil…

WingspanConcept

Trial by Trolley

Hues and Cues

The cult-hit strategy game about spotting  
and looking after a diverse array of birds!  
Draft cards and craft potent combinations  
of bird abilities to get ahead in this medium- 
weight game that won the prestigious 2019  
Kennerspiel des Jahres award.

Two players place pieces on a board  
full of diverse picture icons, trying to  
lead the others to guess a word or  
phrase. How well can you communicate  
without speaking?

A party game of difficult moral decisions! 
Who gets to live and who gets to die? 
Convince the trolley operator to spare your 
life and condemn your rivals to a gruesome 
end in this uproarious game for adults.

Hues and Cues is a vibrant game of colorful  
communication where players are challenged  
to make connections to colors with words. 
Since everyone imagines colors differently,  
connecting colors and clues has never 
been this much fun!

1-4 PLAYERS 14+ 60-120

1-5 PLAYERS 12+ 60 MINS2-6 PLAYERS 10+ 20 MINS

3-13 PLAYERS 14+ 15+ MINS

3-10 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE



64 65

HOBBY BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

  Holmes: Consulting Detective 
- The Thames  
Murders & Other Case

Chronicles of Crime Takenoko

MicroMacro: Crime City

Formula D

Ever fancied yourself for a detective? Put 
your mystery-solving skills to the test as 
you interview suspects, search for clues 
and try to beat Sherlock Holmes himself 
to the answers! No board, no dice… it’s just 
your brains against the game.

A cooperative game of criminal investigation 
mixing board game, app and a touch of VR! 
Interview suspects and search for clues in  
3D scenes over six base scenarios, with  
more to be released.

An accessible, family-friendly game of 
tending to the Emperor’s bamboo garden! 
Cultivate land plots, grow bamboo and 
carefully feed it to the Emperor’s panda.

Explore a giant city map in search of clues  
to puzzling crimes! In this cooperative  
detective game, you’ll need a keen eye  
as well as clever deduction.

Speed through an F1 track or take part in  
no-holds-barred street races in this high- 
octane racing game. Press your luck to go  
as fast as possible but try not to crash on  
the course - or into each other!

1-8 PLAYERS 14+ 30 MINS

1-4 PLAYERS 12+ 60 MINS 2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 45 MINS

1-4 PLAYERS 12+ 15-45

2-10 PLAYERS 8+ 60 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE



66 67

HOBBY BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

Flamme Rouge

Heat

Patchwork

A fast-paced, tactical bicycle racing game 
where each player controls a team of two 
riders: a rouleur and a sprinteur. The goal 
is to be the first to cross the finish line with 
one of your riders. Players move their riders  
forward by drawing and playing cards from 
that rider’s specific deck, depleting it as 
they go. Use slipstreams to avoid exhaustion  
and position your team for a well-timed 
sprint for the win.

Based on simple and intuitive hand  
management, Heat: Pedal to the Metal  
puts you in the driver’s seat of intense  
car races. You are jockeying for position  
to cross the finish line first, while managing  
your car’s speed if you don’t want to over-
heat. Experience the thrill of a single race  
or use the Championship System to play  
a whole season in one game night,  
customizing your car before each race  
to claim the top spot of the podium.

Build the most aesthetic (and highest- 
scoring) patchwork quilt in this clever  
two-player game! The fewer holes that  
you leave in your quilt, the better, but  
more complicated patches are worth 
more points.

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 45 MINS

2-10 PLAYERS 8+ 60 MINS

2 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

Betrayal at House on the Hill

HeroQuest

The House on the Hill still sits abandoned, and  
fearless group of explorers has been drawn to the  
house to discover its dark secrets. Immerse yourself  
in the narrative gameplay as you take on the role of 
one of those explorers. The Betrayal at House on the  
Hill 3rd Edition cooperative board game includes 50 
chilling haunts and dozens of danger-filled rooms 
that will terrify even the strongest among you. At 
first you’ll work together, but beware…one explorer 
will betray the others and then the haunt begins.

Get ready to face fierce monsters and 
dread magic with Avalon Hill’s HeroQuest. 
Battle through an epic story of good versus 
evil featuring finely-crafted miniatures and 
an ever-changing dungeon.

2 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

2-5 PLAYERS 10+ 30 - 90

ALSO AVAILABLE

HeroQuest HeroQuest

BOX IMAGE NOT  
YET AVAILABLE

BOX IMAGE NOT  
YET AVAILABLE

PATH OF THE  
WANDERING MONK

AGAINST THE  
OGRE HORDE



68 69

CLASSIC BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

UNO Flip

UNO

UNO Show ‘Em No Mercy

Brace yourself for the next iteration of classic UNO: UNO FLIP!  
It’s the matching game you know, plus exciting new twists 
-- like a double-sided deck, special FLIP card and tougher  
penalties -- that give classic gameplay a competitive edge.  
There is a ‘Light Side’ to the deck, which plays like classic 
UNO, and a ‘Dark Side’ where penalties are super-tough.

UNO™ is the classic and beloved card game that’s  
easy to pick up and impossible to put down!

UNO Show ‘Em No Mercy is the most brutal UNO game 
yet. 56 more cards, special rules and super-tough action 
cards make this a brutal, ruthless & unapologetic experience  
for all involved!

2-10 PLAYERS 7+ 30 MINS

2-10 PLAYERS 7+ 30 MINS

2-10 PLAYERS 7+ 30 MINS

ALSO AVAILABLE



70 71

2+ PLAYERS 8+ 15 MINS

CLASSIC BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

ALSO AVAILABLE ALSO AVAILABLE

Scrabble Original is the classic battle of wits and words that everyone knows 
and loves. Each player must make the best use of seven letter tiles drawn at 
random. Scores are given for letter values and are boosted by premium squares 
on the grid. The player with the highest score at the end wins!

Pictionary meets charades in the craziest card game ever, with no drawing required!  
Race to act out clues for your team using nothing but the simple images on each Picture  
Card; combine them, build scenes with them or use them as props. The first team to  
guess the correct answer in head-to-head play wins a point, and the first team to score  
five points wins the game.

Scrabble Pictionary
2-4 PLAYERS 10+



72 73

CLASSIC BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

ALSO AVAILABLE

5 Alive

The player who’s been ALIVE the longest goes first!  
Start by placing one of your cards face up next to  
the deck. This is the discard pile. Play then continues 
clockwise, and players take turns playing a card on  
the pile, trying not to go over 21.

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 15 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 90 MINS

This version of the Monopoly game 
welcomes the Rubber Ducky, Tyranno-
saurus Rex, and Penguin into its family  
of tokens. Choose your token, place it 
on GO! and roll the dice to own it all! 
There can be only one winner in the  
Monopoly game. Will it be you?

Monopoly

Drop Trivia Talisman 
Core

Piggy Piggy

Hog it all to win! The Piggy Piggy game is a fast-paced 
family card game that’s as easy as it is fun! Players take 
turns playing food cards from their hand to try to steal 
pigs and score the most points. The Piggy Piggy game  
is a fantastic choice for those looking for fun card games 
for kids and adults.

2-6 PLAYERS 7+

NEW

COMING SOON

BOX IMAGE NOT  
YET AVAILABLE BOX IMAGE NOT  

YET AVAILABLE



74 75

See page  
93

CLASSIC BOARD GAMESBOARD & CARD GAMES

2-5 PLAYERS 10+ 120 MINS

3-5 PLAYERS 10+ 20+ MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 16+ 60 MINS

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 45 MINS

Gather your friends to play the trivia game that 
started it all! This Classic Edition is the same gameplay  
you know and love, only with a 1980s retro appearance!  
Featuring classic gameplay and gameboard, this 
game contains 2,400 questions in six categories: 
Geography, Entertainment, History, Art and Literature,  
Science and Nature, and Sports and Leisure.

Reclusive millionaire Samuel Black has been  
murdered in his mansion! Now, it’s up to you to  
crack the case! Question everything to unravel the 
mystery. Who did it? Where? And with what weapon?  
Ransack the mansion for clues and leave no  
card unturned!

Take over the world in this game of 
strategic conquest, now with updated 
figures and improved mission cards.

Fast and fierce world domination! Get 
off the board and right into the action 
with this quick-playing Risk Strike cards 
and dice game, a fresh way to play the 
Risk game.

Trivial Pursuit

Cluedo
Risk

Risk Strike

ALSO AVAILABLE ALSO AVAILABLE



76 77

DUNGEONS & DRAGONS

Dungeons & Dragons established the Role-Playing Game category 44 years ago, and 
the Fifth Edition is the most popular RPG rules set across tabletop and digital. The game 
has over 40 million fans globally, who in 2018 alone watched over 800 million minutes  
of D&D content on the Twitch platform.



78 79

Bring the Pokémon universe to life with the Pokémon Trading Card 
Game and collect, battle, and trade your favourite Pokémon with 
your friends! Once you’ve mastered the cards, take your game 
online and battle around the world!

TRADING CARD GAMES

©2023 Pokémon. ©1995–2023 Nintendo / Creatures Inc. / GAME FREAK inc. TM, ®, and character names are trademarks of Nintendo. ©2023 Pokémon. ©1995–2023 Nintendo / Creatures Inc. / GAME FREAK inc. TM, ®, and character names are trademarks of Nintendo. 



80 81

TRADING CARD GAMES

© BANDAI NAMCO Entertainment Inc. © BANDAI NAMCO Entertainment Inc.

The Digimon Card Game is a competitive trading card game. Each player has a 
companion Digimon in the battle area to attack their opponent. As your Digimon 
evolves, it gets stronger and gains new power! Win by reducing your opponent’s 
Security Area cards to zero, and delivering a knockout blow!



82 83

TREASURE BITES BACK! Begin the adventure of multiple lifetimes  
with Dinosaurs and Ancient Gods guarding untold treasures in  
The Lost Caverns of Ixalan!

TRADING CARD GAMES

© BANDAI NAMCO Entertainment Inc.© 1993-2023 Wizards of the Coast LLC, a subsidary of Hasbro Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Dragon Ball Super Card Game is a card game  
with characters from not just Dragon Ball Super, 
but countless other Dragon Ball series! It’s a super  
all-star Dragon Ball battle!



84

TRADING CARD GAMES

The ONE PIECE Card Game is a game in which  
you build your own deck and battle an opponent. 
Pick your favourite cards and characters, and  
devise your strategy! Based on the hit anime  
and manga series of the same name. 

© Eiichiro Oda / Shueisha, Toei Animation © Eiichiro Oda / Shueisha, Toei Animation



87
© & TM Lucasfilm Ltd.

TRADING CARD GAMES

86

Star Wars™: Unlimited is a brand-new trading card  
game of endless possibilities! 
 
This is a fast-paced, strategic card game for everyone, whether you  
are a hardcore Star Wars fan, a longtime player of trading card games  
(TCGs), or anywhere in between!
In this game, you build a deck using cards you acquire from randomised 
booster packs, and each of those cards has different strengths, weaknesses,  
and abilities. The game is called “Unlimited” for a reason; with over 200 
cards in the first set —Spark of Rebellion—alone, there are countless  
strategies and combinations just waiting to be discovered. 
Choose your leader, build your deck, expand your collection, and launch  
yourself into a galaxy of unlimited potential!

LAUNCHES GLOBALLY MARCH 8TH 2024



88 89

Star WarsTM Unlimited: Soft Crates

Star WarsTM Unlimited: Deck Pods

Star WarsTM Unlimited:  
Acrylic Tokens

Star WarsTM Unlimited: Game Mats

Star WarsTM Unlimited: Art Sleeves

Star WarsTM Unlimited: Double Art Sleeves

Star WarsTM Unlimited: Double Deck Pods

© & TM Lucasfilm Ltd. © & TM Lucasfilm Ltd.

ACCESSORIES



90 91

ACCESSORIES

Watchtower 100+ Convertible

Card / Board  
Game Sleeves

Squire 100+ Convertible

Card Dividers

Side Holder 80+

Prime Sleeves

Deck Holder 80+

Stronghold 200+  Convertible

Casual Album 18-Pocket Casual Album 8-Pocket Sidekick 100+ Convertible Hexadocks

Trading Post

Hexadocks Extension Card Sleeves

Items shown are not to scale Items shown are not to scale



93

Star WarsTM Shatterpoint

Marvel Crisis Protocol

Star WarsTM Legion

Iconic characters from across the Star Wars  
galaxy clash in this new miniatures skirmish  
game! Star Wars: Shatterpoint invites players  
to collect, assemble, and paint their own squads  
of heroes, villains, and their allies and pit them  
against one another in tense duels to control  
key battlefield objectives. Star Wars: Shatterpoint  
gives players 16 characters to begin building  
their squads along with a selection of terrain  
to begin constructing their battlefields. 

Marvel: Crisis Protocol is a tabletop hobby 
miniatures game set in the Marvel Universe.  
Players assemble, paint, and collect an  
ever expanding line of highly detailed plastic  
miniatures representing iconic Marvel 
characters. 

Star Wars: Legion invites you to join the  
unsung battles of the Galactic Civil War  
as the commander of a unique army filled  
with troopers, powerful ground or repulsor  
vehicles, and iconic characters like Darth  
Vader or Luke Skywalker.

2 PLAYERS 14+ 90 MINS

2 PLAYERS 14+ 90 MINS

2 PLAYERS 14+ 180 MINS

MINIATURES

92 Photo courtesy of Sorastro’s Painting

Ahsoka Tano © & TM Lucasfilm Ltd.



94 95

See page  

22
See page  

28

WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. Publishing Rights © JKR. HARRY POTTER characters, names and related indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. Harry Potter Publishing Rights © JKR.

LICENSED GAMES

2-4 PLAYERS 11+ 30-60 MINS

2-4 PLAYERS 8+ 30-40 MINS

Play as your favourite characters and  
defend the wizarding world from evil forces.  
Enhance your abilities as you build your 
deck of cards. Seven successive game 
adventures offer increasing difficulty as 
you battle villains and unlock new abilities,  
secrets and challenges.

In this light strategy game, find your way 
through the magical staircase to go from 
one room to the other. Create path to win 
your Mission cards and collect as many 
points as possible on your way.​

Harry PotterTM  
Hogwarts Battle

Harry PotterTM  
Magical Stairs

ALSO AVAILABLE

Harry PotterTM  
Trivial Pursuit

This compact and quick-playing edition 
of the Trivial Pursuit game includes 600 
trivia questions about the magical world 
and beloved characters of the Harry Potter  
movies. Some questions might challenge  
even the wisest of wizards! What is the 
Trace? What is Krum’s first name? How 
many brothers does Ron have? Face the 
challenge with these and other trivia 
questions in 6 categories.

2+ PLAYERS 8+ 15 MINS

NEW



96 97

See page  

92
See page  

17

© Marvel 2023© Marvel 2023

LICENSED GAMES

ALSO AVAILABLE

2-6 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

1-4 PLAYERS 14+ 45-90 MINS

Marvel Dice Throne is a fast-playing,  
dice-rolling combat game that lets  
players battle as their favorite Marvel  
heroes in one-on-one duels, team battles,  
and free-for-alls! Based on the smash 
success Dice Throne, this Marvel Dice 
Throne 4 Hero Box puts players in the 
roles of Scarlet Witch, Thor, Loki, and  
Spider-Man, each with their own set  
of dice, player board, and unique  
deck of cards. 

Iron Man and Black Panther team up  
to stop Rhino from rampaging through 
the streets of New York. Captain Marvel  
and Spider-Man battle Ultron as he 
threatens global annihilation. Do you 
have what it takes to join the ranks of  
these legendary heroes and become  
a champion?

Marvel Dice Throne

Marvel Champions



98 99

©Disney©Disney

LICENSED GAMES

3-6 PLAYERS 8+ 30 MINS

Featuring enchanting artwork by illustrator Natalie Dombois,  
this new addition to the Dixit family includes 84 cards, each  
based on one of 84 Disney and Pixar films. The Disney edition  
of Dixit is a standalone game that is fully compatible with the  
entire Dixit universe.

Dixit Disney

ALSO AVAILABLE



100 101

NEW
See page  

20

© & TM Lucasfilm Ltd. © & TM Nintendo

LICENSED GAMES

CELEBRATION!CELEBRATION!

ALSO AVAILABLE ALSO AVAILABLE

See page  

92
NEW

See page  
85



102 103

INDEX

Danger Danger........................................................................46 

Digimon Trading Card Game...............................................80 

Dixit.............................................................................................13 

Dixit Disney...............................................................................97 

Dobble.......................................................................................19 

Dobble 123..............................................................................58 

Dobble Asterix®.......................................................................21 

Dobble Connect......................................................................20 

Dobble DCTM Universe...........................................................21 

Dobble Disney.........................................................................22 

Dobble Disney Pixar...............................................................22 

Dobble Disney Princess........................................................98 

Dobble Harry PotterTM............................................................22 

Dobble Junior...........................................................................58 

Dobble Kids..............................................................................58 

Dobble Marvel Emoji..............................................................22 

Dobble Mr Men & Little Miss................................................20 

Dobble Paw Patrol..................................................................22 

Dobble Scouts.........................................................................21 

Dobble Super MarioTM.......................................................................7-8, 20 

Dobble Star WarsTM Mandolorian........................................22 

Dobble Waterproof.................................................................51 

Dragon Ball Super Trading Card Game............................82 

Drop Trivia.................................................................................72 

Dungeons & Dragons.............................................................75-76 

Exploding Kittens....................................................................47 

Exploding Kittens (Grab & Game)......................................51 

Exploding Kittens: Party Pack Revised Edition................47

Flamme Rouge.........................................................................65 

Fluxx...........................................................................................60 

Formula D.................................................................................63

Gamegenic Accessories.......................................................89-90

Hanamikoji................................................................................34 

Harry PotterTM Hogwarts Battle...........................................93 

Harry PotterTM Magical Stairs...............................................93 

Harry PotterTM Trivial Pursuit.................................................73, 93 

Heat............................................................................................65 

HeroQuest................................................................................66 

HeroQuest: Against the Ogre Hoard.................................66 

HeroQuest: Path of the Wandering Monk........................66 

HeroQuest: Prophecy of Telor.............................................66 

HeroQuest: Spirit Queen’s Torment...................................66 

HINT..........................................................................................40 

HINT Pocket.............................................................................40 

Hues & Cues............................................................................61

I’m a Little Crabby...................................................................50

Jaipur..........................................................................................33 

Jungle Speed Kids..................................................................57 

Just One....................................................................................39

Karen..........................................................................................38

Let’s Hit Each Other With Fake Swords...........................46 

Love Letter................................................................................31

5 Alive .......................................................................................72 

7 Wonders................................................................................16 

7 Wonders Architects............................................................16 

7 Wonders Duel......................................................................34 

13 Beavers...............................................................................35 

800 Pound Gorilla..................................................................26

Anarchy Pancakes..................................................................24 

Ansagrams................................................................................38 

Ansagrams Large Box............................................................38 

Azul.............................................................................................18 

Azul Mini....................................................................................18 

A Game of Cat & Mouth........................................................48

Bag Of Chips...........................................................................44 

Bananagrams...........................................................................23 

Betrayal at House on the Hill...............................................66 

Bezzerwizzer.............................................................................39 

Big Fish Little Fish..................................................................35 

Bicycle Standard Playing Cards.........................................51 

Blankety Blank.........................................................................54 

Blank Slate...............................................................................43 

BrainBox Animals....................................................................28 

BrainBox Dinosaurs................................................................28 

BrainBox Football....................................................................28 

BrainBox Harry PotterTM.........................................................28 

BrainBox Let’s Learn French................................................28 

BrainBox Maths.......................................................................28

BrainBox Pocket......................................................................51 

BrainBox Once Upon a Time...............................................28 

BrainBox The World...............................................................28 

Bridgerton.................................................................................53 

Bridgerton Love Letter...........................................................31 

Carcassonne............................................................................15 

Carcassonne Abbey & Mayor..............................................15 

Carcassonne Inns & Cathedrals..........................................15 

Carcassonne The Princess & the Dragon.........................15 

Carcassonne Under the Big Top.........................................15 

CATAN.......................................................................................9 

CATAN 5-6 Players................................................................9 

CATAN Cities & Knights........................................................9 

CATAN Explorers & Pirates...................................................9 

CATAN Junior...........................................................................56 

CATAN New Energies............................................................10 

CATAN Seafarers....................................................................9  

CATAN Starfarers Duel..........................................................10 

Catch Phrase Family Board Game.....................................54 

Chronicles of Crime...............................................................3X 

Cluedo.......................................................................................63 

Cobra Paw................................................................................24 

CODENAMES........................................................................42 

CODENAMES DUET............................................................33 

CODENAMES DISNEY.......................................................42 

CODENAMES PICTURES..................................................42 

Concept....................................................................................61 

Confident?................................................................................44

Magic: The Gathering............................................................81 

MANTIS.....................................................................................48 

MANTIS (Grab & Game).......................................................51    

Marvel Champions..................................................................95 

Marvel Crisis Protocol............................................................92 

Marvel Dice Throne.................................................................95 

Michael McIntyre’s The Wheel.............................................54 

Micro Macro: Crime City.......................................................64 

Micro Macro: Crime City All In.............................................64 

Micro Macro: Crime City Full House..................................64 

Micro Macro: Crime City Showdown.................................64 

Monopoly..................................................................................71 

Monopoly Barbie.....................................................................71 

Monopoly Deal.........................................................................71 

Monopoly Flip Edition Marvel...............................................96 

Monopoly Knock Out.............................................................71 

Monopoly Stranger Things....................................................71 

Monopoly Super MarioTM.......................................................71, 100 

Mr & Mrs Family Edition.........................................................53 

Munchkin Disney.....................................................................98 

Munchkin Harry PotterTM........................................................94 

Munchkin Marvel.....................................................................96 

My First Bananagrams...........................................................55 

My First Carcassonne............................................................56

Noggin.......................................................................................37

One Piece Trading Card Game...........................................83, 84

Pandemic..................................................................................13 

Pass the Bomb!.......................................................................41 

Patchwork.................................................................................34, 65 

Pear Shaped............................................................................24 

Pictionary..................................................................................70 

Pictionary Air............................................................................70 

Pictionary Air 2........................................................................70 

Pictionary Air AI ......................................................................70 

Piggy Piggy..............................................................................72 

Poetry for Neanderthals NSFW..........................................48 

Poetry for Neanderthals (Grab & Game)...........................51 

Pokémon Trading Card Game.............................................77-78 

Power Hungry Pets.................................................................46

Ramen Extreme.......................................................................45 

Really Loud Librarians (Grab & Game)..............................51 

Risk.............................................................................................74 

Risk Legacy..............................................................................74 

Risk Strike.................................................................................74 

Risk Shadow Forces..............................................................74 

Rory’s Story Cubes................................................................29 

Rory’s Story Cubes Actions.................................................29 

Rory’s Story Cubes Fantasia................................................29 

Rory’s Story Cubes Harry PotterTM.....................................29 

Rory’s Story Cubes Heroes..................................................29 

Rory’s Story Cubes Voyages................................................29 

Rory’s Story Cubes Star WarsTM.........................................29

Scrabble....................................................................................69 

Scrabble Star WarsTM............................................................99 

Sherlock Homes: Consulting Detective............................63 

Smash Up Disney Edition.....................................................98 

So Clover!.................................................................................40 

Splendor...................................................................................17 

Splendor Duel..........................................................................17 

Splendor Marvel......................................................................17 

Squid Game.............................................................................54 

Star WarsTM X-Wing...............................................................99 

Star WarsTM The Deckbuilding Game................................33 

Star WarsTM Jabba’s Palace..................................................99 

Star WarsTM Legion................................................................99 

Star WarsTM Shatterpoint......................................................92, 99 

Star WarsTM Unlimited............................................5-6, 85-86, 99 

Stranger Things: Attack of the Mind Flayer......................53 

Struggle for CATAN ...............................................................10 

Super MarioTM Checkers.......................................................100 

Super MarioTM Chess.............................................................100 

Super MarioTM Puzzles...........................................................100 

Taco Cat Goat Cheese Pizza...............................................25 

Taco Cat on the Flipside.......................................................25 

Taco Hat Cake Gift Pizza......................................................25 

Taco Kitten Pizza.....................................................................25, 55 

Takenoko...................................................................................64 

Talisman Core..........................................................................72 

Telestrations.............................................................................43 

Telestrations After Dark.........................................................43 

That Escalated Quickly..........................................................45

The Backwards Game...........................................................37 

The Lord of the Rings: The Card Game............................62 

The Sock Game......................................................................27 

The Sock Game Junior..........................................................56 

The Werewolves of Miller’s Hollow.....................................60 

Throw Throw Avocado...........................................................49 

Throw Throw Burrito...............................................................49 

Ticket To Ride..........................................................................11 

Ticket to Ride Berlin...............................................................12 

Ticket to Ride Europe............................................................11 

Ticket to Ride First Journey...................................................12, 57 

Ticket to Ride Ghost Train....................................................12 

Ticket to Ride Legends of the West...................................11, 56 

Ticket to Ride London............................................................12 

Ticket to Ride Paris.................................................................12 

Ticket to Ride United Kingdom............................................12 

Timeline Twist...........................................................................30 

Timeline Twist: Pop Culture Edition....................................30 

Timeline Twist: Star WarsTM..................................................30 

Toodles......................................................................................36 

Trial By Trolley..........................................................................61 

Trivial Pursuit............................................................................73

Trivial Pursuit Family Edition.................................................73

Tsuro..........................................................................................60

Tug!.............................................................................................44

Disney........................................................................................97, 98

Harry Potter..............................................................................93-94

Hasbro.......................................................................................71-74

Marvel........................................................................................95-96

Mattel.........................................................................................67-70

Star WarsTM..............................................................................99

Super MarioTM..........................................................................100

licensed titles

Product name Product name Product name Product name Product namePage Page Page Page Page
Unlock! 1...................................................................................14

Unlock! Shorts.........................................................................14

Unlock! Kids 1.........................................................................14

Unlock! Kids 2.........................................................................14

Unlock! Star WarsTM...............................................................99

UNO...........................................................................................67

UNO Flip...................................................................................68

UNO Junior...............................................................................68

UNO Minecraft........................................................................68

UNO Quatro............................................................................68

UNO Show ‘Em No Mercy...................................................68

UNO Stacko............................................................................68

UNO Super MarioTM...............................................................68, 100

Wavelength..............................................................................39

Wednesday The Rise of Crackstone..................................53

Werewolves of Miller’s Hollow.............................................60

Wheels vs. Doors....................................................................37

Wingspan..................................................................................62

Wingspan Asia........................................................................62

Wingspan European...............................................................62

Wingspan Oceania.................................................................62

You Lying Sack........................................................................50

Yu-Gi-Oh! Trading Card Game...........................................79

Zombie Kittens........................................................................47



Great games,  
amazing stories
2024 PRODUCT CATALOGUEwww.asmodee.co.uk

Asmodee United Kingdom is the trading name of Esdevium Games Ltd.

Hogmoor House, Templars Way,  
Bordon, Hampshire  

GU35 9GQ
+44 (0) 1420 593593
info@asmodee.co.uk


